
Hong Kong

MOST IMPORTANT CANADIAN DOMESTIC EXPORTS (thousands cdn $)
1982

OTH. TELECOMMUNICATION & REL. EQUIP
ALUMINUM, INCLUDING ALLOYS
OILS FATS WAXES EXTRACTS DERIVATIVE
PRECIOUS METALS, INCLUDING ALLOYS
WOOD PULP AND SIMILAR PULP
NEWSPRINT PAPER
SYN. RUBBER AND PLASTICS MATERIALS
ZINC, INCLUDING ALLOYS
NICKEL AND ALLOYS
COAL & OTH.CRUDE BITUMIN SUBSTANCES

13,496
64,792
10,418
1,091
9,839

12,358
15,368
2,773

19,895
7,799

MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS INTO CANADA (thousands cdn $)
1982

OUTERWEAR, EXCEPT KNITTED
OUTERWEAR, KNITTED
GAMES, TOYS AND CHILDREN'S VEHICLES
WATCHES CLOCKS JEWELLERY SILVERWARE
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT AND TOOLS
OTHER APPAREL AND APPAREL ACCESS.
TELEVISION RADIO SETS & PHONOGRAPHS
OTHER END PRODUCTS, INEDIBLE
COTTON BROAD WOVEN FABRICS
FISH AND MARINE ANIMALS

131,511
70,216
95,099
58,679
39,977
27,358
32,214
22,578
11,486
16,820

1983

17,877
38,335
7,456
7,939

10,836
11,352
12,302

7,472
18,591
10,906

1983

158,453
101,664

65,331
48,431
44,996
34,934
34,147
23,518
20,069
26,310

FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT IN CANADA (millions cdn $)
1981 1982 1983 1984

60 88 126 183
-------------------------------------------------------------

CANADIAN DIRECT INVESTMENT ABROAD (millions Cdn $)
1981 1982 1983 1984

58 68 83 95
--------------------------------------------------------

IMMIGRATION - COUNTRY OF LAST PERMANENT RESIDENCE
1979 1980 1981 1982

5,966 6,309 6,451 6,542
-- ---------------------------------------------------------------------

NON RESIDENT TRAVELLERS ENTERING CANADA - COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE
1981 1982 1983 1984

36,924 39,559 46,371 51,563

1984

21,947
16,622
15,318
12,674
12,322
11,938
10,891
9,321
6,600
6,460

1984

184,729
120,730
81,776
56,709
49,718
48,524
46,107
35,160
29,345
28,424


