MOST IMPORTAN'	T CANADIAN DOM	ESTIC EXPOR	RTS (thousands o	ran s)	
		ions 1983)			10 850 1984 3)
OTH. TELECOMM	IINTCATTON & DE	T FOULD	12 406	17 077	50 01 045
ALUMINUM, INC		n. rõnt	13,496 64,792		21,947
	ES EXTRACTS DE	ים זו זייי או זייי		38,335	16,622
	LS, INCLUDING		10,418		15,318
			1,091	7,939	
NEWSPRINT PAPI	SIMILAR PULP		9,839	10,836	12,322
		MED TALC	12,358	11,352	11,938
	ND PLASTICS MA	TERTALS	15,368		10,891
ZINC, INCLUDI			2,773	7,472	9,321
NICKEL AND ALI		ENGINES G			6,600
COAL & OTH.CR	UDE BITUMIN SU	BSTANCES	7,799	10,906	6,460
MOST IMPORTANT	r IMPORTS INTO	CANADA (th	ousands cdn \$)		
			1982	1983	1984
			131,511	158,453	184,729
	ITTED			101,664	120,730
GAMES, TOYS AN	ND CHILDREN'S	VEHICLES	95,099	65,331	81,776
WATCHES CLOCKS	S JEWELLERY SI	LVERWARE	58,679	48,431	56,709
MISCELLANEOUS	EQUIPMENT AND	TOOLS	39,977		49,718
OTHER APPAREL AND APPAREL ACCESS.					
JIHER APPAREL	AND APPAREL A	CCESS.	27,358	34,934	48.524
				34,934	48,524
TELEVISION RAI	DIO SETS & PHO	NOGRAPHS	32,214	34,147	46,107
TELEVISION RAI	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL	NOGRAPHS	32,214 22,578	34,147 23,518	46,107 35,160
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD V FISH AND MARIN	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL NOVEN FABRICS	NOGRAPHS	32,214	34,147 23,518 20,069	46,107
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD V FISH AND MARIN	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL NOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS	NOGRAPHS E	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD V FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL WOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$)	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD V FISH AND MARIN	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL NOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD V FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL NOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS T INVESTMENT I 1982	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$)	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIM FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60	DIO SETS & PHODUCTS, INEDIBL WOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS INVESTMENT I 1982	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL WOVEN FABRICS WE ANIMALS T INVESTMENT I 1982 88	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 1 ABROAD (mil	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT	DIO SETS & PHODUCTS, INEDIBL WOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS INVESTMENT I 1982	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI DTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT 1981	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL NOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS T INVESTMENT I 1982 88 T INVESTMENT 1982	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 ABROAD (mil	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL WOVEN FABRICS WE ANIMALS T INVESTMENT I 1982 88	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 ABROAD (mil	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT 1981	DIO SETS & PHODUCTS, INEDIBLE VOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS T INVESTMENT I 1982 88 T INVESTMENT 1982 68	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 1 ABROAD (mil	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18 lions cdn \$) 83 198	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT 1981 58	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL NOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS T INVESTMENT I 1982 88 CT INVESTMENT 1982 68 COUNTRY OF LA	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 1 ABROAD (mil	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18 lions cdn \$) 83 198	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310 34	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT 1981 58	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL NOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS T INVESTMENT I 1982 88 CT INVESTMENT 1982 68 COUNTRY OF LA 1980	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 ABROAD (mil 19 ST PERMANEN	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18 lions cdn \$) 83 198	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310 34	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI DTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT 1981 58 MMIGRATION - 1979	DIO SETS & PHO DUCTS, INEDIBL NOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS T INVESTMENT I 1982 88 CT INVESTMENT 1982 68 COUNTRY OF LA 1980	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 ABROAD (mil 19 ST PERMANEN'	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18 lions cdn \$) 83 198 T RESIDENCE 81 198	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310 34	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAIL OTHER END PROD COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT 1981 58 MMIGRATION - 1979 5,966	DIO SETS & PHODUCTS, INEDIBLATED INVESTMENT	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 ABROAD (mil 19 ST PERMANEN 196 6,4	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18 lions cdn \$) 83 198 7 RESIDENCE 81 198	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310 34 33 34	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT 1981 58 IMMIGRATION — 1979 5,966 NON RESIDENT T	DIO SETS & PHODUCTS, INEDIBLE NOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS TINVESTMENT I 1982 88 CT INVESTMENT 1982 68 COUNTRY OF LA 1980 6,309 CRAVELLERS ENT	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 ABROAD (mil 19 ST PERMANEN 19 6,4 ERING CANADA	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18 lions cdn \$) 83 198 7 RESIDENCE 81 198 51 6,54 A - COUNTRY OF	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310 34 33 44 25 22 2 RESIDENCE	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAIL OTHER END PROD COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT 1981 58 MMIGRATION - 1979 5,966	DIO SETS & PHODUCTS, INEDIBLE NOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS TINVESTMENT I 1982 88 CT INVESTMENT 1982 68 COUNTRY OF LA 1980 6,309 CRAVELLERS ENT	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 ABROAD (mil 19 ST PERMANEN 19 6,4 ERING CANADA	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18 lions cdn \$) 83 198 83 9 T RESIDENCE 81 198 51 6,54 A - COUNTRY OF 83 198	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310 34 33 44 55 22 2 RESIDENCE	46,107 35,160 29,345
TELEVISION RAI OTHER END PROI COTTON BROAD W FISH AND MARIN FOREIGN DIRECT 1981 60 CANADIAN DIRECT 1981 58 IMMIGRATION — 1979 5,966 NON RESIDENT T 1981	DIO SETS & PHODUCTS, INEDIBLE NOVEN FABRICS NE ANIMALS TINVESTMENT I 1982 88 CT INVESTMENT 1982 68 COUNTRY OF LA 1980 6,309 CRAVELLERS ENT	NOGRAPHS E N CANADA (m 19 ABROAD (mil 19 ST PERMANEN 19 6,4 ERING CANADA	32,214 22,578 11,486 16,820 illions cdn \$) 83 198 26 18 lions cdn \$) 83 198 T RESIDENCE 81 198 4 - COUNTRY OF 83 198	34,147 23,518 20,069 26,310 34 33 44 25 2 2 RESIDENCE 4	46,107 35,160 29,345